www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI* DL
REFLECTOR COLOUR
White RWH
Black RBL
Metallic RMT
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
PRODUCT
NAME
POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
LITHIUM MINI SM 5 6W 665 Lm 111 lm/W Ø 82 x 106 mm LSMM5
LITHIUM MINI SM 10 9W 1085 Lm 121 lm/W Ø 82 x 106 mm LSMM10
LITHIUM MINI SM 15 13W 1620 Lm 125 lm/W Ø 115 x 120 mm LSMM15
LITHIUM MINI SM 30 26W 2980 Lm 115 lm/W Ø 115 x 120 mm LSMM30
LITHIUM MINI SM 20 18W 2240 Lm 124 lm/W Ø 149 x 143 mm LSMM20
LITHIUM MINI SM 35 33W 3600 Lm 109 lm/W Ø 149 x 143 mm LSMM35
LITHIUM MINI SM 40 40W 3865 Lm 97 lm/W Ø 149 x 143 mm LSMM40
L90 B10 > 60 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  CRI 80
Order code example: LSMM10-4K-DL-RBL-WH
IP20 RAL
MATERIALS
CASING - powder painted aluminum; standard colour - white
DIFFUSER - transparent structural plastic
REFLECTOR - plastic
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
Suspended only in Ø 149 mm versions
LITHIUM MINI SMRoHS
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K, RBL and may variate for other options
INFO
Remote emergency pack available
*Available in LSMM15, LSMM25, LSMM30,
LSMM35 and LSMM40